
Number Proposed Use ValueWork Type Bldg Type

For Period: October 24 2022 To October 28 2022

Civc AddressPID Permit FeeNew Units

PERMIT APPLICATIONS

DP2022-149 Single Dwelling 600,000.00Single Detached Dwellin65 Mcgregor Dr289637 0.001 Construction
DP2022-204 Commercial 23,447.00Signs - Electronic9 Kinlock Rd859637 0.000 Construction
DP2022-203 Single Dwelling 425,000.00Single Unit Dwelling66 Mcgregor Dr1142025 0.001 Construction

1,048,447.00Total 2 0.003



Total   
Single Dwelling
Commercial

Total31

0 1 0 1
1 0 1 2
1 1 1 3

D  I  S  T  R  I  C  T  S

Building Type

1
3

Total  

425,000.00
23,447.00
600,000.00

1,048,447.00

Commercial
Single Dwelling

Total  

23,447.00
1,025,000.00
1,048,447.00

PERMIT APPLICATIONS For Period: October 24 2022 To October 28 2022

Summary of Estimated Value by District Summary of Estimated Value by Building Type


