	V 1			
PFRI	VA			
	Y\I I /=	11 I	LICAT	

For Period: October 24 2022 To October 28 2022

Number	PID	Civc Address	New Units	Work Type	Bldg Type	Proposed Use	Permit Fee	Value
DP2022-149	289637	65 Mcgregor Dr	1	Construction	Single Dwelling	Single Detached Dwellir	0.00	600,000.00
DP2022-204	859637	9 Kinlock Rd	0	Construction	Commercial	Signs - Electronic	0.00	23,447.00
DP2022-203	1142025	66 Mcgregor Dr	1	Construction	Single Dwelling	Single Unit Dwelling	0.00	425,000.00
Total	3		2				0.00	1,048,447.00

DISTRICTS

Building Type

Commercial

Single Dwelling

Total

	1	3	Total
0	1	0	1
1	0	1	2
1	1	1	3

Summary of Estimated Value by District

425,000.00	
23,447.00	1
600,000.00	3
1.048.447.00	Total

Summary of Estimated Value by Building Type

Commercial		23,447.00
Single Dwelling		1,025,000.00
	Total	1,048,447.00